CONFIDERITIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RIGINAL September 1999 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION FORM WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 3842	API No. 15 - 101-22070-00-00
Name: LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: LANE
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	E2 E2 NE Sec8 Twp19 S. R29
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	1320 feet from NORTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 653-7368	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: H.D. DRILLING, LLC.	Lease Name: RITA Well #: 1-8
License: 33935	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: THOMAS J. FUNK	Producing Formation:LANSING, MARMATON, CHEROKEE
Designate Type of Completion:	SSIDE vation: Ground: 2835' Kelly Bushing: 2840'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4652' Plug Back Total Depth: 4621'
sid slow MAYALL 2008	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 271 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW CONSERVATION DIVISION	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☑ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)WICHITA, KS	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2118'
Operator: CONFIDENTIAL	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 225 sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan #### 1505909
Deepening Re-perf Cont. Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 15700 ppm Fluid volume 545 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method usedALLOWED TO DRY
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name:
	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name: License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. 1/17/2008 1/27/2008 3/10/2008 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 1/27/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the spud confid	County: License No.: License Name: License No.: License No.: License No.: License No.: License No.: License No.: License No.: L
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 1/27/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs	County: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Docket No.: th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING omit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Su	County: License No.: License Name: License No.: License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Su	County: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Docket No.: th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING omit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 1/27/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed wit Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Su All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	Lease Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 1/27/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Su All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	County: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Docket No.: th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-130 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING omit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Su All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Signature: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 5/14/2008	Lease Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) 1/17/2008 Spud Date or Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Su All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Signature: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 5/14/2008 MAY	License No.:

DEBRA J. LUDWIG
Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires 5 - 5 - 2012

Operator Name: _L	ARSON ENG	INEERIN	IG, INC.					_ Lease N	lame:	RITA	4			Well #:	1-8
Sec. <u>8</u> T	wp. <u>19</u>	S. R.	29	□	East [⊠ Wes	st	County:		LAN	E				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and closed and flow rates if gas Attach final geologis	d, flowing and to surface te	l shut-in p st, along	ressure	s, whethe	r shut-ir	n press	ure read	ched static	e level, l	hydrost	tatic pressur	es, bottom	hole temp	erature, fl	uid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Addition		×	Yes		No		⊠	Log		Forma	ition (Top), [Depth and I			☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Geo	logical Surve	y 🛛	Yes		No		Name ANH	YDRITE					Top 216	2	Datum +678
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠	No			E ANHYDF BNER SH	RITE				218 391		+652 -1072
Electric Log Run		_ ⊠	Yes		No			RK SH					395 423	7	-1116 -1397
List All E. Logs Run: DUAL INDUCTION FORT SCOTT CHEROKEE SH KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION COMMISS										-1596 -1642 -1664 -1738					
CASING RECORD New Used WICHITA, KS Report all strings set – conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.															
							or, surfa	****		produc				-	
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in		Weight Lbs./Ft.		etting Depth	- I				# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	/8"	23#	:	271'	CLASS A 200 2% GEL, 3% CC								
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/		15.5#		1651'	' ALW 125 1/4#/SK FLOCELE								
			COI	FIDE	MAI	_	ASC				100	5#/SK GII	SONITE	& 3/4% CI	D-31
			M/	y 14	2808	ONAL C	CEMEN.	TING/SQU	JEEZE I	RECOI	RD				
Purpose:		De Top	pth Bottom		^	Туре	e of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Ad				Additives				
Perforate Protect Casi Plug Back T	٠,	SURF	2118	SMD		-				225	1/4#/SK F	LOCELE			
Plug Off Zon	е									<u></u>					
Shots per Foot	PERF Sp	ORATIO	N RECO	RD – Brid Each Inte	lge Pluç rval Pe	gs Set/ rforated	Туре				cid. Fracture unt and Kind		-	ieeze Rec	ord Depth
						<u></u>									
									<u>.</u>						
TUBING RECORD			3/8"		601'		acker A	t Lin	er Run] Yes	⊠ No			1
Date of First, Resum		n, SWD o	or Enhr.	Prod	ucing M	ethod		☐ Flov	wing	×	Pumping	□G	as Lift	□ Ot	her <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Productio Per 24 Hours	3/10/08 n	Oil	Bbls.	G	as	Mo	of	Water		ols.		as-Oil Ratio			Gravity 34
		37					MET!	OD OF C		TION	1				Production Interval
Disposition of Gas	0-14	П и	ad an La	2000	ı	□ 0×	ıvı⊏ı⊓ en Hole	OD OF C			Dually Comp	b. П	Commingl	ed	4195-4554
☐ Vented ☐ If vented, subm.	Sold it ACO-18.)	☐ Us	ed on Le	ast			er <i>(Spe</i>	_	J	. س			3		
					1		J. (Upo								

Operator	Name:	LARSC	N ENG	INEER	NG, INC.		_ Lease Name:	RITA	Well #:	1-8
Sec.	88	Twp	19	_S. F	29	☐ East ☒ West	County:	LANE		

97.5

	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type	Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze Record						
Shots per Foot	Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated	(Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth					
4	4549-54	250 GAL 15% MCA	4549-54					
4	4393-97	250 GAL 15% MCA	4393-97					
4	4295-98	250 GAL 15% MCA	4295-98					
4	4220-22	250 GAL 15% MCA	4220-22					
4	4195-98	250 GAL 15% MCA	4195-98					
		750 GAL 15% MCA	4195-98					
	Allow	TOEN/ED TOWN						
		RECEITION COMMISSION						
	CONFIDENTIAL	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAY 1 5 2008						
	MAY 1 4 2008	MIAT TON DIVISION						
	MAY 1 4 2008 KCC	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS						
	KCC							
			1					

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31046

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 676	55			SERVICE POINT: Ness City							
DATE 1-27-08	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 29 (_	LED OUT	O)	N LOCATION		B START	JOB FINISH		
DAIL	8	195	290	<u>v</u>	5'	30 PM	7	5:30 PM		UNTY	2!BOAM		
LEASE Rita	WELL#	-8	LOCATION	Dight	ron	<u>,Ks -</u>	3h	<u> </u>		<u></u> ንሳደ	STATE K5		
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)		1W 3,	/3 , J		/		, ,			<u>-</u> "		
	ona s	point Deilli	9/2 4			OWNER L	٠٥٢٥	on Engli	eer	ing			
	7/84)	W .D	4650		. (CEMENT	_	10 /		1174.1	or 6461		
CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE	5 / 4		PTH 4654	Casing	7 A	AMOUNT C	DRDEI V <	SED 172 2			2 4# Fb		
DRILL PIPE		DEI	PTH PTH			00 5x			J	yer san	L 740V]		
	War		PTH 2118	?'		20-31 W	/ 1 , 00	7911		<u> </u>			
	250#	7	NMUM C	>	. (COMMON_			@				
MEAS. LINE	,		DE JOINT '	42,18	-	POZMIX			@		, ,		
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	12.78			. (GEL _		21	@	18.40	_3680		
PERFS.	117				•	CHLORIDE	<u> </u>		@				
DISPLACEMENT	113	BBLS	of Freshw	ates	. <i>P</i>	ASC	H	100 sy.	@	15.20	1520.00		
	EQU	IPMENT	CON	FIDENT	Δ1 -	ALW		125 04	@	11.5 _S	_/443.75		
					-	SALT FLO SEA		- 6A4 31#	@	21.25	127.50		
\	CEMENT	ER Kic	C H, MA	Y 1 4 20	U8	ACD-		7万年	@ @	<u>2,20</u> 8.30	68,20 581.00		
	HELPER	Ways	ve D.	KCC		D-FOA		16		7,95	127.20		
BULK TRUCK		0 1		NCC	-	WFR-1	I	500		1,10	550.00		
# 260 I	DRIVER	Carl			-051	VED		0	@				
7110	DRIVER	Gaile	1	IM ROD Papias	PORAT	ON COMMISS.	W		@				
	DRIVER	Jane	/(U)	KANSHO ST	·	HANDLING H 12008 GE	3	24504	@	2.10	_5/0.30		
				MA	Y 11	MILLENGE.		243 M	04	<u> </u>	831.06		
		MARKS:		CONS	ERVAT	ION DIVISION				TOTAL	6226,01		
pipe on botton	n, beak	Circulad	ilon for 1	hour	WICH	ITA, KS				•	_		
phone 20 cal	2, ot to	echuster	Spacer,	Soogal	3,			SERV	ICE				
of MEGIT, H	en 513	GCZ of 1		kk offa	ـ اس								
plane kut hole u	V/15 CD	Cenenti V	Hook to		I I	DEPTH OF	JOB _	7650					
5# Kal= 2001	\$ 65 of 1	4 (h 3	w/b-foar		- 500	YUMPTRU	CK CE	IARGE			1934,00		
Shut down wo	ر سرباء د سرباء	n Difel	Reteas	ed and		EXTRA FO			@		21-6-00		
displaced with			freshwerter		/	MANIFOLI		<u></u>	— @ @	_7.00_	20000		
plug to 1			eacod +/	leld	- ľ					11100	1/0.00		
Rigged Low	v).		3 5		-			ad	@	111,00	110.00		
CHARGE TO:	A = 500	Engil	net chan		_	()		_ `				
	<u> </u>	77			•					ΤΟΤΔΙ	24220		
STREET					-					IOIAL			
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP_		_								
							PLU	JG & FLOA	T E	QUIPMEN	T		
					_					- ,			
					-								
					-								
To Allied Cement	_				-				@				
You are hereby re					-				@ @				
and furnish ceme													
contractor to do y										TOTAL			
done to satisfaction										IOIAL			
contractor. I have CONDITIONS"				MS AND		ГАХ			_				
COMPITIONS	nsicu on	uie ievers	e side.										
					1]	IOTAL CH.	ARGE	<u></u>					
_	•			•	Ι	DISCOUNT	· —			_ IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS		
	10	7	,			1	١	٨		•			
SIGNATURE 🔏	Juhr.	How	S77			$\nabla \nabla \nabla \mathbf{x}$	hn	Dow	160	h			
					-		, , , , ,	PRIN	red I	NAME			
•	1												



CHARGE TO: ADDRESS	OPERATING	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

T	C	K	E	т
- 11		n	ᆮ	ı

Nº	133	378	
	PAGE 1	OF	0

Thank You!

Seri	vices, 1	lnc.																AGE 1	J OF	,	0
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. SESS COSC.	1/ .	WELL/PROJECT NO).	T.	EASE			COUNTY/PA	RISH		STAT	E	CITY			IDA	TE	<u>'</u>	WNER	<u>'</u>	
1. NESS COOK	KS	1-8		<u> </u>		RITA			عجما		I K						2-8-0	- 1	SAM	4C :	
2.		TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES			_/_			RIG NAME/N	0.		SHIP	PED	DELIVERED TO	0		OF	RDER NO.	<u> </u>	344	<u>Z</u>	
3.		WELL TYPE	TK	ETZLER	/FLL CA	JCKZJG TEGORY	TIOR PLI	IRPOSE			VIĄ.	<u> </u>	LO WELL PERMIT	CATE	لهن	_					
4.		OZI		[ELOPMENT	Jobro	CEMENT	No. 0-		.		WELL PERMIT	NO.			ELL LOCATION		٠		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT		L	<u> </u>	iccor i [A]		CEINI	PUKI	Cott	4 K		<u> </u>				W/ DIGH	10,J,	<u>Ks</u>		
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	 	ACCOUNT	NG	1															
REFERENCE		NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCRIP	TION				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		1	AMOUNT	
<u>575</u>			1			MILEAGE # /C	94					_		ME		- J		4,00	 	11-	
<u> 577</u>			1			PUMP SE		C					1							160	
								=			·			1208				1 00 00	'	<u>৪১০</u>	100
330			1			SWEFT M	ULT -	NEILON	STAU	V0)			225	5,40				5 00	, 		
276			1			FLOCELE		27757		<u> </u>				1782					.i	3375	
290			1			D-AX				8				GAL				1 25		1	<u>ک</u> تا
581			1			SERVICE C	Macs	CSML	Ą	4			250					3200			00
583			1			DRAYAGE	HCOC	6	1	E					***			1/25	1	312	•
			Ť		1	Some				5			74883	1085	497.66	M		1 00	<u>-</u>	497	66
					1-9		0	_	2008	TE	·			<u> </u>					 		
			+	 	NCT.	PORAT	<u>n</u>							 					 		<u> </u>
			+-		 	D 	<u> </u>							<u>.</u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
LECAL TERMS	Customark			<u>. </u>			ö							<u> </u>	1 1161			Щ_			<u> </u>
the terms and cor	ditions on the re	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees	to		PAY	MENT	TO.	Į.			PERFORMED	AG	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGET	ΌΤΔΙ			i
but are not limite						Ž	. , , ,	141	10.	<u>l</u> i	WITHOUT BE	REAK	DOWN?						<u> </u>	337	191
LIMITED WARE			KDEN	inii I, ai	14					- 1	WE UNDERS MET YOUR N	NEED	S?							1	
MUST BE SIGNED BY	USTOMER OR CUST	OMEDIS ACENT DDI	OR TO		_	SWIFT	SER'	VICES	, INC.	[OUR SERVIC PERFORMEI		AS (HOUT DELAY?								
START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOODS	3				P.0	D. B0	OX 466	ò				HE EQUIPMEN D JOB		_	†	Lar	10		7	1
x John House				NESS (- 1	SATISFACTO	DRILY	(?	1			TA 5.5	30%	1 18	36	 		
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED A.M.								ľ	ARE YOU SA	TISF	IED WITH OUR YES	SERVIC	E?						i –		
	<u> </u>	0830		T		78	უ-/ ყ	8-2300)			cus	TOMER DID NO	T WISH			тот	TOTAL 55		24	135
		CUSTOM	ER ACC	EPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SE	RVICES	The custor	ner hereby a	acknowle	dges receip	t of t	he materials a	nd servi	ces listed on the	nis ticket					
SWIFT OPERATOR	1)			A	PPROV	AL														بجيد	

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 2-8-08 JOB LÒG CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE LARSON OPERATING 1-8 RITA CEMENT PORT COLLER VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) RATE (BPM) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 0830 MOZIEDOY MO 23/8×51/2 PORT COLURE 2118 1000 PSI TEST CASONG - HELD 0910 0915 3 3 OPEN PORT COURS - INT RATE 600 41/2 0920 125 500 MEX COMPUT 225 SMD 1/4 / FLOCCIC 4 1005 650 DESAMEE COMPUT 1010 1000 CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSETEST - HELD CONFIDENTIAL CORCULATED 15 SUS COMENT TO PET RUN 4075 COCCUPTE CHECKIVED KCC 25 1025 500 MAY 15 2008 WASH YRUCK CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS 1100 JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU WANG BEST, JEFF

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

31021

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 6760	65	SERVICE POINT: Ness city								
DATE - 1808	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 29	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB/STATE	JOB FINISH					
LEASE Kita	WELL#	1-8	LOCATION DIS	hton 3w 45	1 1	COUNTY	STATE <					
OLD OR NEW (Cir		- <u>-</u>	1200111011 7 7	1,0,000,000	14 5/3		11.57					
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Н,		, 1	OWNER		J						
HOLE SIZE	<u> </u>	2 / T.D	275 H	CEMENT								
CASING SIZE		8 DEI			DERED 20	Osh Con	1 44 8 11					
TUBING SIZE		DEI		/MOOIVI OKE	DERED <u>20</u> 3200	2732l	MOL					
DRILL PIPE		DEI	PTH									
TOOL		DEI	TH									
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	_ COMMON	200pt	_@_/2 _3 D	24600					
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT	POZMIX								
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	13	A	GEL	454	_@ <i>1840</i>	75.6					
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT		//	S 60/ CONFIDE	NTIAHLORIDE — ASC	6A4	_@ <i>_\$</i> \\$Ø	309.0					
DISPLACEMENT		16,	MAY 1	ASC		_ @						
	EQU	IPMENT	MMI I			@						
			KC KC	RECEIVED SEAS CORPORATION COMMISS	SION	_@						
1///	CEMENT	ER _ <i>///</i> ,	the m, "			_@	•					
	HELPER	57	Ive Ti	MAY 1 5 2008								
BULK TRUCK		Λ	_	CONSERVATION DIVISION		@						
	DRIVER	<i>y</i>	oe Di	WICHITA, KS		_ @						
BULK TRUCK		V				@						
<u>#I</u>	DRIVER			- HANDLING	21024	@ 2.10	441.20					
				MILEAGE	21004.00		7182					
	REI	MARKS:					1/001					
830 Rie 100	5 Rin	Jan Su	-Soc- PIR &	.G		IOIAL	4001.8					
when sat	1/4 1	, 50	rover fire y	8	CEDVIL	777						
Circul	ate Th	0 1+1	with Qui	_	SERVIC	Œ						
mud Rum		1 16/1-		DEDTH OF IOR	25-1							
mix Co.		+ The	RILIE	_ PUMP TRUCK	275 A		Oon					
- The Phys	a P	Isplas	o pluj	EXTRA FOOTA		@	90000					
Down D	l:th	wot	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	_ MILEAGE		@	741 -					
_ Coment of	ld 1	Punkely.	To Sunface	- MANIFOLD		@						
μ					vtoc		1//00					
				- ALL SI	140		_ 11100					
CHARGE TO:	narso	on 8	ina Inc	43	.*		<u>-</u> -					
STREET				_	e ^t	TOTAL	12770					
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP									
		1		P	LUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	Γ .					
		/ih	an K									
		110	of our	1-88 W	ooden Phus	@ 6700	67.00					
					77	@	01.00					
To Allied Cementi	ng Co., I	nc /				@ .						
You are hereby rec			enting equipment			@						
and furnish cemen	ter and h	elper to as	sist owner or			@						
contractor to do w	ork as is	listed. Th	e above work was			•						
done to satisfactio	n and sur	pervision of	of owner agent or			TOTAL	6700					
contractor. I have	read & u	inderstand	the "TERMS AND									
CONDITIONS" li				TAX	· .	•						
				TOTAL OILARO	 'T							
		ALLN	si	TOTAL CHARG	IC — ·							
\sim	`	1 1 "		DISCOUNT		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS					
l,)	Thirt		~	<u>^ 1 · · </u>	- ·	~					
SIGNATURE	gus	KSI	rect	1) pus	Kahe	CT5						
- ,					PRINTE	D NAME						